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0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
0 Correspondence School ses-
ion (see page 38)30 Current Ceiling Prices
® Lunch music (12.15 and.
5 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
Close down
Children’s session
Tea Dance by English Or-
stras
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"Halliday and Son’
LONDON NEWS

2&8

08 Memories of Other DaysAfter dinner music
Hill Billy Round-up
What the American Com-
entators Say° Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Newsree! and nicer 5!9.30 Stage Door Canteen
programine)
70. 0 Close down
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Tuesday. February 20ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280m.a

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30° Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11. & Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The-Home Service session(Gran)8.0 For Ever Young4.0 Health and session
5. 0 The Hawk
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks Vera Lynn
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: The
Case of Lizzie Borden
8.45 The Famous Match
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Taibot)
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing
11. 0 London News

278 gee.
7Ps 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk* Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood

©

10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. & Taik by Anne Stewartae Shopping Reporter sessionMidday Melody Menu
12. 1% &1.15p.m. London News
1. 0 Melodies for the Vailey
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The Editor’s Daughter
Lind&’’s First Love
Home Service session.
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
Secret Service Scouts
London News
Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
Bulldog Drummond
A Doctor’s Memories
Here’s a Queer ThingCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar: Bar=
Hotel Robbery
Melodies of the Movies
Four Sisters
Wild Life
Hymns of All Churches
Jane Arden, Girl Detective
London News
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30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 5
11.10

, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club,Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Rajah’s Racer
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session

(Elizabeth Anne)»
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter

Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Musical Roundabout
Health and Beauty session

(doan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration
7.15 Bulldog Drummond: The
Black Gang .

7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. O Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Prisoner at the Bar: Ade-laide Barton
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 3ZB Studio Play
10.15 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
11, 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Healtg Talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.380 Current Prices
40. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister41.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
oe Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch sg" Tunes12.468&1.15 p.m. London News

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love

_2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
The Children’s session
Halliday and SonSecret Service Scouts
London News
Tradesman’s Entrance
Bulldog Drummond
A Doctor’s Memories
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling PricesPrisoner at the Bar: Hughssell
Dr. Jekyll and Mr. HydeFour Sisters
Wild Life
Music of the British Isles
London News :
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner musio6.15 London News
6.45 Talking Drums7.30 Cappy Ricks7.46 Treasure of the Lorelei
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.65 Prisoner at the Bar; Sir
Roger Casement
8.45 Oliver Twist9.0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. 0 Close down

BUY_The GENUINE
Authentic andOfficially Sanctioned
66LILLIMARLENE"
(My Lilli of the Lamplight)

This is the Song you hear on the Radio
Ni IiLILLI MARLENE
The Song our Fightnig Men have made
famous all over the World; and the Song
theywant You toPlay and Sing.
66LILLI MARLENE"
Price: Full words and music, 2/-

Posted; 2/2.

OBTAINABLE

ALL MUSIC SELLERS
We also recommend the following: _
Albert's Album of 14 Modern
Waltzes, No. 5

Containing full words and music of "The7Vagabond King Waltz;' "My Buddy,"WhoS Taking You Home To-night? ""Let Us Be Sweethearts Over Again;etc, etc: Price: 2/6. Posted, 2/8.
AlbertS Album of FavouriteSongs,

No. 6
Containing full words and music of "Beer1( 1iBarrel Polka; Bye-Bye Blues; "Jealous,"In a Little Gipsy Tea Room "Scatter-brain; etc:, etc: Price: 2/6. Posted, 2/8.

Francis&Day"SHill-BillySong
Album, No. 1

Containing full words and music of "Billy
Boy;'

11When It's Springtime in theIRockies, "Steamboat Bill, "Casey Jones,
"Frankie and Johnny; etc;, etc: Price:
2/6. Posted, 2/8.

OBTAINABLE

ALL MUSIC SELLERS
Or Direct from the Publishers,
J: ALBERT & SON PTY LtD",
2-4, willis Street, Wellington:

8 FIRSTCARCOOFBuilders 01 FROZER: MEAT LEAVES
NEW ZEALANDNew Zealand Clearing Port Chalmers Heads
onFebruaryISch,1882,theship
Dunedin was che firstvesselto carry frozenmeat fromNew
Zealand cOEngland. Themeat
arrived in London in splendid
conditionandfoundareadysale:

THEinventionanddevelopmentofrefrigerationprobablymore thananythingelse has made New Zealand one of the most prosperous countries in the
world: Twelveyears beforethefirstshipmentoffrozenmeatleftthiscountry,the
Government Life Insurance Department commenced operations: This great
National Institution for three-quartersof a century has brought protectionand
security to the homes of thepeople;and,by the investmentof thewholeofits
fundsinNewZealand,hasassistedmateriallyinthedevelopmentofthecountry:
Assureyourfuturebyinsuringwith the

GOVERBNMENT
ThePioneer LIFE
NewZealandOffice INSURANCE
Established 1869 DEPARTMENT

16

Dinner forone,
afterall!

WB.O:"
kept friendsat a
distance Like many

folks, Kate
THOUGHT she was fastidious
but still offended. Give Cupid
4 chancel UseLifebuoyin your
daily bath and chase that old
spoil-sport B.O right out of
your life: Lifebuoy is extra
mild
From head to toeI 790itstops B.o:
MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (N) Limited
IACKSON STREET. PETONE: W.81.322

fifebuey


